SCHLUMBERGER LTD.

SCHLUMBERGER LTD.
ISIN:  AN8068571086

Overview

2024/04/30 22:00:02

Price
47.48 USD

Difference

O

-3.52% (-1.73)

General attributes

ISIN AN8068571086
Symbol SLB
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 63,341 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 47.38 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 47.77 USD (200)
Open 48.93 USD
High 49.35 USD
Low 47.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 49.21 USD
VWAP 48.109661 USD
Volume (pcs) 14,138,288
Trading volume 680,592,840.37
Number of trades 109,777

Last size -

Futures and Options

Related Futures -
Related Options =
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AN8068571086&ID_NOTATION=87717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AN8068571086&ID_NOTATION=87717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d4300a276558b11522b92d725e5a6b52aa5ccb716fa8fe905820abe83fc3e59&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb5e2f80994229086&time=1714602071&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14b5cdfe2ae2efeae29a9f17d74f99cec9b456c3ceb0dd0c3394be2de70cc287&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1dac2fd176b5265f&time=1714602071&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f57b12ea0d685cf580aab1640d8545be69de73df3f1f581689adf3c01c92d812&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25545d3b7be31093d&time=1714602071&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bde983c3f555310e4f01eee0442ff4a6b02a9acb7cd3281b44a45ccb317b28a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dde9d39161fb5f677&time=1714602071&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9e1236880dad88a7dceaf3ff6ebea4d510c726b1dd311c6a3cd945e4c51e9dd&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98b03d1499ecc758b&time=1714602071&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/30 22:00:02 5y
Price
47.48 USD 60.00 J‘I%
Difference © -352%(173) J’
|
General attributes 50.00 1 J hﬂ ||
ISIN AN8068571086 ‘ k{l
Symbol SLB }‘JV ‘ ’
Exchange NYSE A40.00 ru. ' ‘
Currency usb n H || ’W
Sector Energy / Commodities | 'Il l} ‘)\ r
Security type Stock 30.00 f fl Ju
Market cap (m) 63,341 EUR M"l, M
Benchmark S&P 500
20.00 M
Market data W lﬂ1
Bid (Bid size) 47.38 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 47.77 USD (200) 10.00
Open 48.93 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 49.35 USD
Low 47.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 49.21 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 48.109661 USD
Volume (pcs) 14,138,288
Trading volume 680,592,840.37 Price data
Number of trades 109,777 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 48.89 USD (9,946,368)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 52.54 USD (9,547,564)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 50.89 USD (11,027,294)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 52.77 USD (9,804,762)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 55.69 USD (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) -15.82% -3.79% +75.53% YTD Low | date 46.91 USD (2024/02/09)
Perf (abs.) -8.92 -1.87 +20.43 52 Weeks High | date 62.12 USD (2023/09/12)
Beta 0.63 0.70 0.76 52 Weeks Low | date 42.73 USD (2023/05/31)
Volatility 26.64 28.84  40.58
All listings for SCHLUMBERGER LTD.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 4450 EUR 0.11 19
04/30
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:54 44.60 EUR 0.00 10
04/30
NYSE 2024/ 22:00 47.48 USD 680.59 109,777
04/30
Munich 2024/ 08:04 46.00 EUR 0.00 3
04/30
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 48.675USD 0.10 9
2/4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=87717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290345483

SCHLUMBERGER LTD.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:44

08:12

18:44

17:35

08:10

08:08

45.85 EUR

45.80 EUR

45.00 EUR

46.10 EUR

45.75 EUR

45.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.10

0.09

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290345483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19629

SCHLUMBERGER LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Schiumbergen

Contact Details
SLB NV

5599 San Felipe, 17th floor - 77056-2790

Houston

Telefon: +1-713-513-2000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olivier Le Peuch

Katharina
Beumelburg

Abdellah Merad

Carmen Rando
Bejar

Demosthenis
Pafitis

Dianne B.
Ralston

Gavin Rennick
Khaled Al
Mogharbel
Rakesh Jaggi

Stephane Biguet

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Hackett

Tatiana Alekseevna
Mitrova

Ulrich Spiesshofer

Jeffrey Sheets

Maria Moreeus
Hanssen

Miguel Matias
Galuccio

Patrick de la
Chevardiere

Peter Coleman

Samuel Georg
Friedrich Leupold

Vanitha Narayanan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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